This is information on a product in full production.
October 2012 Doc ID 17272 Rev 3 1/23
23
TS331 TS332 TS334
Micropower low-voltage, rail-to-rail comparators
Datasheet −  production data
Features
■ Supply operation from 1.6 V to 5 V

k 0° 8° 0° 8°
aaa 0.10 0.004
TS331 TS332 TS334 Ordering information
Doc ID 17272 Rev 3 21/23
5 Ordering information
Table 13. Order codes
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packaging Marking
TS331IQT
-40 °C, +125 °C
DFN6 1.2x1.3mm
Tape & reel
K3
TS331ILT SOT23-5 K506
TS331IYLT(1)
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening
according to AEC Q001 and Q 002 or equivalent.
SOT23-5 K513
TS331ICT SC70-5 K55
TS332IDT SO8 332I
TS332IYDT(1) SO8 332IY
TS332IST MiniSO8 K507
TS334IDT SO14 334I
TS334IPT TSSOP14 334I
TS334IYPT(1) TSSOP14 334IY
Revision history TS331 TS332 TS334
22/23 Doc ID 17272 Rev 3
6 Revision history
Table 14. Document revision history